
2024 Sealy Tiger Soccer
Season Schedule

Date Day Location Opponent Time

12/8/2023 Friday Away Stafford Scrimmage 5:30 PM

12/12/2023 Tuesday Home Giddings Scrimmage 5:00 PM

12/15/2023 Friday Away Lamar Con. Scrimmage 6:00 PM

12/29/2023 Friday Home Stafford 11:00 AM

01/02/2024 Tuesday Away Sweeny 11:00

01/05/2024 Friday Away Smithville 6:00 PM

01/09/2024 Tuesday Home Wharton 6:00 PM

01/11/2024 Thursday Away

Huffman Tournament

TBD

01/12/2024 Friday Away TBD

01/13/2024 Saturday Away TBD

01/16/2024 Tuesday Home Rice Consolidated 7:15 PM

01/19/2024 Friday Home Katy WestPark 6:00 PM

01/23/2024 Tuesday Home Harmony 7:15

01/26/2024 Friday OPEN

01/30/2024 Tuesday Away Bellville 7:15

02/02/2024 Friday Away Royal 7:15 AM

02/06/2024 Tuesday Away New Waverly 7:15 PM

02/09/2024 Friday Home Navasota 7:15 PM

02/13/2024 Tuesday Away Hempstead 7:15 PM

02/16/2024 Friday Home *Harmony 5:15 PM

02/20/2024 Tuesday Open

02/23/2024 Friday Home Bellville 5:15 PM

02/27/2024 Tuesday Home Royal 5:15 PM

03/01/2024 Friday Home New Waverly 5:15 PM

03/05/2024 Tuesday Away Navasota 5:15 PM

03/08/2024 Friday Home Hempstead 5:15 PM

03/19/2024 Tuesday Home Bay City 6:00 PM




